
Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 433 Bergelt, Marcel SRAM Factory Team M183 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
2 401 Krämer, Daniel Feistel Racing Giant / IBC-DIMB ME91 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 5 
3 400 Liebrenz, Sascha bike-store.de Racing Team / RV M187 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
4 463 Lösch, Jonas TSV Werneck ME99 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 
5 434 Benz, Maximilian TSV Werneck ME98 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
6 459 Tröster, Marco bike-store.de Racing Team M277 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 7 
7 460 Pfeifer, Patrick Bung Guard Racing Team ME95 4 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
8 442 Bock, Wilhelm M457 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 6 
9 431 Hoch, Lukas RVC Trieb ME95 5 1 : 1 6 : 2 4 

10 467 Stengel, Stephan M368 1 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 
11 464 Spahn, Karl-Heinz M362 2 1 : 1 6 : 4 5 
12 451 Köhler, Ronny M278 2 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
13 448 Hochrein, Domenic ME96 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 8 
14 418 Rasch, Michael Los Strampoleros M271 3 1 : 1 8 : 4 1 
15 407 Maier, Matthias HAGA MTB-Team M187 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
16 447 Garsky, Cornelius ME96 7 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
17 413 Hauck, Sebastian Los Strampoleros M187 4 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 
18 406 Göbel, Andreas HAGA MTB-Team M187 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 4 
19 411 Bockelt, Thorsten Los Strampoleros M278 4 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 
20 452 Neumann, Andreas M182 6 1 : 2 5 : 5 9 
21 457 Käb, Waldemar Turbine SuSoHasThü M366 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 0 
22 446 Engel, Uwe M365 4 1 : 2 7 : 5 4 
23 405 Geyer, Markus HAGA MTB-Team ME95 8 1 : 2 8 : 4 1 
24 439 Rauschert, Philipp Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 1 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
25 456 Wunderlich, Ralf Turbine SuSoHasThü M271 5 1 : 3 0 : 2 2 
26 461 Schleyer, Sven M277 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 
27 465 Fischer, Christian M277 7 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 
28 416 Hofmann, Nico Los Strampoleros ME97 9 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
29 438 Lang, Manfred Turbine SuSoHasThü M360 5 1 : 3 8 : 0 3 
30 428 Toleikis, Louis MS Hofheim Jm202 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 
31 468 Hirschmüller, Matthias Hofheimer Land M273 8 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 
32 404 Fritz, Christopher HAGA MTB-Team M189 7 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
33 455 Werner, Leon Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm104 2 1 : 3 8 : 3 1 
34 417 Werner, Stefan Turbine SuSoHasThü M369 6 1 : 3 8 : 3 2 
35 402 Baumgärtner, David HAGA MTB-Team ME91 10 1 : 4 0 : 1 7 
36 436 Först, Louis Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 3 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 
37 437 Groß, Linus Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 4 1 : 4 2 : 1 6 
38 435 Först, Jochen Turbine SuSoHasThü M271 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 8 
39 414 Hauck, Christiane Los Strampoleros DE93 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 2 
40 419 Simm, Sebastian Los Strampoleros M181 8 1 : 4 3 : 3 5 
41 458 Balschat-Sarre, Philip Los Strampoleros M183 9 1 : 4 6 : 2 8 
42 403 Eiring, Andreas HAGA MTB-Team M186 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 6 
43 408 Mantel, Samira HAGA MTB-Team DE92 2 1 : 4 8 : 2 2 
44 425 Joe, Sören MS Hofheim Jm104 5 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
45 421 Baum, Leon MS Hofheim Jm103 6 1 : 5 0 : 0 9 
46 424 Heurich, Luka MS Hofheim Jm104 7 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 
47 450 Kaffer, Nina Jw104 1 1 : 5 3 : 5 4 
48 466 Hochrein-Kaffer, Manuela DM274 1 1 : 5 3 : 5 5 
49 409 Wiener, Tina HAGA MTB-Team DE90 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 4 
50 412 Gräf, Petra Los Strampoleros DM185 1 1 : 5 8 : 0 4 
51 426 Mehling, Maximilian MS Hofheim Jm104 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 2 
51 427 Suhl, Jan MS Hofheim Jm103 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 2 
53 420 Barakzai, Mehran MS Hofheim Jm105 10 2 : 2 0 : 5 9 
54 423 Feulner, Oliver MS Hofheim M270 10 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 

disq 415 Heusinger, Dominik Los Strampoleros ME94 - - 
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Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 433 Bergelt, Marcel SRAM Factory Team M183 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
2 401 Krämer, Daniel Feistel Racing Giant / IBC-DIMB ME91 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 5 
3 400 Liebrenz, Sascha bike-store.de Racing Team / RV M187 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
4 463 Lösch, Jonas TSV Werneck ME99 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 
5 434 Benz, Maximilian TSV Werneck ME98 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
6 459 Tröster, Marco bike-store.de Racing Team M277 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 7 
7 460 Pfeifer, Patrick Bung Guard Racing Team ME95 4 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
8 442 Bock, Wilhelm M457 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 6 
9 431 Hoch, Lukas RVC Trieb ME95 5 1 : 1 6 : 2 4 

10 467 Stengel, Stephan M368 1 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 
11 464 Spahn, Karl-Heinz M362 2 1 : 1 6 : 4 5 
12 451 Köhler, Ronny M278 2 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
13 448 Hochrein, Domenic ME96 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 8 
14 418 Rasch, Michael Los Strampoleros M271 3 1 : 1 8 : 4 1 
15 407 Maier, Matthias HAGA MTB-Team M187 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
16 447 Garsky, Cornelius ME96 7 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
17 413 Hauck, Sebastian Los Strampoleros M187 4 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 
18 406 Göbel, Andreas HAGA MTB-Team M187 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 4 
19 411 Bockelt, Thorsten Los Strampoleros M278 4 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 
20 452 Neumann, Andreas M182 6 1 : 2 5 : 5 9 
21 457 Käb, Waldemar Turbine SuSoHasThü M366 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 0 
22 446 Engel, Uwe M365 4 1 : 2 7 : 5 4 
23 405 Geyer, Markus HAGA MTB-Team ME95 8 1 : 2 8 : 4 1 
24 439 Rauschert, Philipp Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 1 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
25 456 Wunderlich, Ralf Turbine SuSoHasThü M271 5 1 : 3 0 : 2 2 
26 461 Schleyer, Sven M277 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 
27 465 Fischer, Christian M277 7 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 
28 416 Hofmann, Nico Los Strampoleros ME97 9 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 
29 438 Lang, Manfred Turbine SuSoHasThü M360 5 1 : 3 8 : 0 3 
30 428 Toleikis, Louis MS Hofheim Jm202 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 
31 468 Hirschmüller, Matthias Hofheimer Land M273 8 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 
32 404 Fritz, Christopher HAGA MTB-Team M189 7 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
33 455 Werner, Leon Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm104 2 1 : 3 8 : 3 1 
34 417 Werner, Stefan Turbine SuSoHasThü M369 6 1 : 3 8 : 3 2 
35 402 Baumgärtner, David HAGA MTB-Team ME91 10 1 : 4 0 : 1 7 
36 436 Först, Louis Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 3 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 
37 437 Groß, Linus Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 4 1 : 4 2 : 1 6 
38 435 Först, Jochen Turbine SuSoHasThü M271 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 8 
39 419 Simm, Sebastian Los Strampoleros M181 8 1 : 4 3 : 3 5 
40 458 Balschat-Sarre, Philip Los Strampoleros M183 9 1 : 4 6 : 2 8 
41 403 Eiring, Andreas HAGA MTB-Team M186 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 6 
42 425 Joe, Sören MS Hofheim Jm104 5 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
43 421 Baum, Leon MS Hofheim Jm103 6 1 : 5 0 : 0 9 
44 424 Heurich, Luka MS Hofheim Jm104 7 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 
45 426 Mehling, Maximilian MS Hofheim Jm104 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 2 
45 427 Suhl, Jan MS Hofheim Jm103 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 2 
47 420 Barakzai, Mehran MS Hofheim Jm105 10 2 : 2 0 : 5 9 
48 423 Feulner, Oliver MS Hofheim M270 10 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 

disq 415 Heusinger, Dominik Los Strampoleros ME94 - - 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 414 Hauck, Christiane Los Strampoleros DE93 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 2 
2 408 Mantel, Samira HAGA MTB-Team DE92 2 1 : 4 8 : 2 2 
3 450 Kaffer, Nina Jw104 1 1 : 5 3 : 5 4 
4 466 Hochrein-Kaffer, Manuela DM274 1 1 : 5 3 : 5 5 
5 409 Wiener, Tina HAGA MTB-Team DE90 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 4 
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Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 412 Gräf, Petra Los Strampoleros DM185 1 1 : 5 8 : 0 4 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 439 Rauschert, Philipp Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 1 1 : 3 0 : 1 0 
2 455 Werner, Leon Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm104 2 1 : 3 8 : 3 1 
3 436 Först, Louis Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 3 1 : 4 0 : 1 9 
4 437 Groß, Linus Turbine SuSoHasThü Jm105 4 1 : 4 2 : 1 6 
5 425 Joe, Sören MS Hofheim Jm104 5 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
6 421 Baum, Leon MS Hofheim Jm103 6 1 : 5 0 : 0 9 
7 424 Heurich, Luka MS Hofheim Jm104 7 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 
8 426 Mehling, Maximilian MS Hofheim Jm104 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 2 
8 427 Suhl, Jan MS Hofheim Jm103 8 2 : 0 6 : 0 2 

10 420 Barakzai, Mehran MS Hofheim Jm105 10 2 : 2 0 : 5 9 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen I
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 450 Kaffer, Nina Jw104 1 1 : 5 3 : 5 4 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren II
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 428 Toleikis, Louis MS Hofheim Jm202 1 1 : 3 8 : 2 2 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Elite
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 401 Krämer, Daniel Feistel Racing Giant / IBC-DIMB ME91 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 5 
2 463 Lösch, Jonas TSV Werneck ME99 2 1 : 0 6 : 2 6 
3 434 Benz, Maximilian TSV Werneck ME98 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 6 
4 460 Pfeifer, Patrick Bung Guard Racing Team ME95 4 1 : 0 9 : 4 5 
5 431 Hoch, Lukas RVC Trieb ME95 5 1 : 1 6 : 2 4 
6 448 Hochrein, Domenic ME96 6 1 : 1 7 : 5 8 
7 447 Garsky, Cornelius ME96 7 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
8 405 Geyer, Markus HAGA MTB-Team ME95 8 1 : 2 8 : 4 1 
9 416 Hofmann, Nico Los Strampoleros ME97 9 1 : 3 4 : 2 5 

10 402 Baumgärtner, David HAGA MTB-Team ME91 10 1 : 4 0 : 1 7 
disq 415 Heusinger, Dominik Los Strampoleros ME94 - - 
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Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen Elite
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 414 Hauck, Christiane Los Strampoleros DE93 1 1 : 4 3 : 3 2 
2 408 Mantel, Samira HAGA MTB-Team DE92 2 1 : 4 8 : 2 2 
3 409 Wiener, Tina HAGA MTB-Team DE90 3 1 : 5 7 : 1 4 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterI
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 433 Bergelt, Marcel SRAM Factory Team M183 1 1 : 0 2 : 0 0 
2 400 Liebrenz, Sascha bike-store.de Racing Team / RV M187 2 1 : 0 5 : 2 8 
3 407 Maier, Matthias HAGA MTB-Team M187 3 1 : 2 0 : 0 1 
4 413 Hauck, Sebastian Los Strampoleros M187 4 1 : 2 3 : 5 8 
5 406 Göbel, Andreas HAGA MTB-Team M187 5 1 : 2 4 : 1 4 
6 452 Neumann, Andreas M182 6 1 : 2 5 : 5 9 
7 404 Fritz, Christopher HAGA MTB-Team M189 7 1 : 3 8 : 2 6 
8 419 Simm, Sebastian Los Strampoleros M181 8 1 : 4 3 : 3 5 
9 458 Balschat-Sarre, Philip Los Strampoleros M183 9 1 : 4 6 : 2 8 

10 403 Eiring, Andreas HAGA MTB-Team M186 10 1 : 4 7 : 2 6 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen MasterI
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 412 Gräf, Petra Los Strampoleros DM185 1 1 : 5 8 : 0 4 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterII
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 459 Tröster, Marco bike-store.de Racing Team M277 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 7 
2 451 Köhler, Ronny M278 2 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 
3 418 Rasch, Michael Los Strampoleros M271 3 1 : 1 8 : 4 1 
4 411 Bockelt, Thorsten Los Strampoleros M278 4 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 
5 456 Wunderlich, Ralf Turbine SuSoHasThü M271 5 1 : 3 0 : 2 2 
6 461 Schleyer, Sven M277 6 1 : 3 2 : 3 2 
7 465 Fischer, Christian M277 7 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 
8 468 Hirschmüller, Matthias Hofheimer Land M273 8 1 : 3 8 : 2 5 
9 435 Först, Jochen Turbine SuSoHasThü M271 9 1 : 4 2 : 1 8 

10 423 Feulner, Oliver MS Hofheim M270 10 2 : 2 1 : 0 0 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen MasterII
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 466 Hochrein-Kaffer, Manuela DM274 1 1 : 5 3 : 5 5 
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Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterIII
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 467 Stengel, Stephan M368 1 1 : 1 6 : 3 1 
2 464 Spahn, Karl-Heinz M362 2 1 : 1 6 : 4 5 
3 457 Käb, Waldemar Turbine SuSoHasThü M366 3 1 : 2 6 : 4 0 
4 446 Engel, Uwe M365 4 1 : 2 7 : 5 4 
5 438 Lang, Manfred Turbine SuSoHasThü M360 5 1 : 3 8 : 0 3 
6 417 Werner, Stefan Turbine SuSoHasThü M369 6 1 : 3 8 : 3 2 

Hassbergtest  am  04.05.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  MasterIV
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 442 Bock, Wilhelm M457 1 1 : 1 4 : 4 6 
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